
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
- Comply with IEEE 802.3ab Gigabit Ethernet Standard 
- One 1Gbps TP/LC Fiber Port 
- Duplex/Single LC Connector 
- Hot Pluggable 
- Operating Temperature Range -40 to 75°C 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

EVT-GTSN10LC-LX 
INDUSTRIAL Gigabit SINGLE-MODE  
LC 10KM SFP TRANSCEIVER       www.eaglevisiontech.com 



 

 
 

 

 

EVT-GTSN10LC-LX INDUSTRIAL Gigabit SINGLE-MODE LC 10KM SFP TRANSCEIVER 
  

Specifications  
PHY Type IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-BX 

Fiber Type Single Mode 

Connector Simplex LC/UPC 

Wavelength TX: 1310nm, RX: 1550nm 

Maximum Distance 10km 

DDM Yes 

Operating Temperature -40 ~ 75°C 
 

All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Eagle Vision Technology Co. 
938 N. 200th St., Suite B, Shoreline-Seattle 

WA 98133, UNITED STATES 

Tel: 1-800-204-4012 
www.eaglevisiontech.com 

sales@eaglevisiontech.com 
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